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Rectors in Conversation at the Malta Book Festival
Friday 5 November

 

Read More

The Faculty for Social Wellbeing reaches an agreement with RISe
Foundation
UM & RISe MoU



Read More

Third Country Nationals who are working towards obtaining long
term resident status in Malta receive the ‘I Belong’ certificate
I Belong ceremony



Read More

EUR 200,000 awarded for a new, more efficient diagnostic test for
Colorectal Cancer
Molecular cancer research 



Read More

FLASC wins Climate Action Awards
The FLASC team also won the prestigious Climate Crusader Award



Read More

New vulnerability assessment carried out during COVID-19 - The
SoNAR-Global project
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Memorandum of Understanding signed



Read More

Discovery of new marine and terrestrial species by the Conservation
Biology Research Group
Contributing further to Maltese biodiversity knowledge



Read More

Climate change in the next 80 years will cause a loss of 16% of
groundwater volume on the Maltese Islands
Climate change study



Read More

High Commissioner of India to Malta visits MEDAC
High Commissioner Sangeeta Bahadur addressed MEDAC students on
the theme Soft Power and Cultural Diplomacy



Read More

Project VARCITIES at the Regenerative Buildings Conference
Dr Daniel Micallef presented the science behind this project



Read More

Screening launch - F'Ħakka T'Għajn
A community theatre filmed performance challenging stereotypical
perceptions of senior citizens



Read More

Collaborative research at the Institute of Space Sciences &
Astronomy featured on New Scientist
Science feature



Read More

UM represented by Maltese Academic at NASA Gene Lab workshop
Professor Joseph Borg
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Read More

Bringing out the character of the musical piece
Watch the video: Trio - Sara Abela (flute), Chelsea Xuereb (violin) and
Courtney Caruana (clarinet)



Read More

The Department of Nursing signs commitment to address climate and
health issues
Nursing commitment



Read More

International Student Exchange Programme 2022-2023
Application deadline: Friday 3 December 2021



Read More

Dr Josette Caruana talks about Sustainable Development Goals and
Balance sheet approach during the pandemic
Accounting and sustainability 



Read More

Islands & Small States Institute PhD candidate attends COPS26 in
Glasgow
COP26 conference



Read More

IT Services Training Courses (Nov-Dec 2021)
Delivered via Zoom



Read More

Events at UM
For a list of UM events, visit our Forthcoming Events section



Read More
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